
Galvanized flat anchorage for gutter - Gentle slopes - L.
30 cm

To work safely

The gutter anchorage is designed to take peripheral
protection (railing or scaffolding) or to secure
rooftop access with an PPE

FEATURES

Technical description

Actions :

Slate / Framework / TileTrades : 

SPECIFICATIONS

Working at height

390

30

40

0,45

Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Permanent anchors Gutter anchors

Ref. 030150

Recommended attachments: DIMOS ring-shaped attachments,

DIMOS Torx screws or DIMOS spindle pins

Complies with standards EN795 Class A2 and EN13374 Class C with

DIMOS guardrails ref. 010022 or DIMOS steel scaffolding and snap

bar ref. 020,097

Patented and trademarked system

Add attachment according to assembly instructions

Technical sheet


